	since: Flea	bown below) on t	e and use it as a cov								
			he top and bottom of	ver sheet. Type the fax au f all pages of the documer	idit number nt.						
			(((H2000030733	9 3)))							
	H200003073383ABC.										
		Doing s	o will generate anoth	tion on your browser from her cover sheet.	this page. $\sum =$	2					
	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (85 <del>0</del> )617-6381		CRETARY	0 SEP - 3					
	From:	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: FASTKIT CORP : I20100000009 : (305)599-0839 : (305)592-9591		ef State E, Florida	PH 7: 47					
			•								
	**Enter t ann	he email address Jal report maíli	s for this business ngs. Enter only on	s entity to be used for e email address please.	future **						
	ann	he email address Jal report maili il Address:	s for this business ngs. Enter only on	s entity to be used for e email address please.	future						
	ano. Ema:	ual report maili il Address: LORIDA PRC	ngs. Enter only on	e email address please.	** 						
••• • •	anni Emai S Harris F	Ual report maili il Address: LORIDA PRO JULIA Certificate of	ngs. Enter only on DFIT/NON PROF N'S STYLISH CE Status	e email address please. FIT CORPORATION CNTER INC	** 	<u>-</u> -					
	Email Email SS: 22 TVD2 SS: 52 FH SS: 52 FH SS FH SS FH SS: 52 FH SS F SS F SS F SS FH SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS F SS S	Ual report maili il Address: LORIDA PRO JULIA	ngs. Enter only on DFIT/NON PROF N'S STYLISH CE Status	e email address please. FIT CORPORATION CNTER INC	** 	-					

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help?'KEEFE SEP 0 4 2020

....

TICLET NAME	JULIA'S STYL	ISH CENTER INC			
name of the corpora	tion shall be:				
TICLE II PRIN	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address,	if different is:		
332 SW 284 ST UN	IT 205	•			
OMESTEAD FL 33	033				
Purpose for which	2SE the corporation is organized is:	ANY AND ALL FUL BUSINESS	T <u>A</u> S 21		
		·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A.		
	·····		<u> </u>		
		_			
			RID RID		
·····					
number of shares of	stock is:				
number of shares of	Stock B:	PRESIDE	٩T		
	Stock B:	PRESIDE	NT		
number of shares of <u>FFCLE V INITL</u> Name and Title	STOCK B:	PRESIDE			
number of shares of <u>FFCLE V INITL</u> Name and Title	stock B: IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR JULIA MARIA ACEVEDO 14552 SW 284 ST UNIT 205	PRESIDE			
number of shares of TICLE V INITLA Name and Title Address	Stock B: LUCA MARIA ACEVEDO 14552 SW 284 ST UNIT 205 HOMESTEAD FL 33033	PRESIDE			
number of shares of TICLE V INITLA Name and Title Address	Stock B: LUCA MARIA ACEVEDO 14552 SW 284 ST UNIT 205 HOMESTEAD FL 33033	PRESIDE/          Name and Title:          Address:          Name and Title:			
number of shares of TICLE V INITLA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock B: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTON JULIA MARIA ACEVEDO 14552 SW 284 ST UNIT 205 HOMESTEAD FL 33033	PRESIDE/          Name and Title:          Address:          Name and Title:			
number of shares of TICLE V INITLA Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock B: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTON JULIA MARIA ACEVEDO 14552 SW 284 ST UNIT 205 HOMESTEAD FL 33033	PRESIDE/          Name and Title:          Address:          Name and Title:			
number of shares of <u>TFCLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock B:	PRESIDE/          Name and Title:          Address:          Name and Title:			
number of shares of <u>TFCLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock B:	PRESIDE          Name and Title:			
number of shares of TFCLE V INITLA Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock B:	PRESIDE          Name and Title:			

7

· Sep 03 2020 16:18 HP Fax

page 3

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addr			
			- <del></del>
ARTICI E VI			
The name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Elerida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	Rable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	TAP SOLUTIONS INC		
Address;	2341 SW 7TH ST	<del>~~</del>	
	MIAMIFL 33125		20 Véc
		, ,	SEP
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		3 3 IASSI
The name and a	add ress of the Incorporator is:		1
Name:	YUVANIA GUARDIOLA		
Address:	2341 NW 7TH ST		
Actic 53,	MIAMI FL 33125		7 DA
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing	(OPTION	AL)
(if an effective ( filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than five day	ve prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the app	licable statutory filing moving	
	ffective date on the Department of State's re	cords.	icaus, trus date will not be liste
the document's e			
une une une une une s e	red as realistened means to account condex of the	anna far dha at a sa a t	
Having been non	ned as registered agent to accept service of pr amiliar with any accept the appointment as t	egistered agent and agree to act	ration at the place designated i. In this capacity
laving been non	ned as registered agent to accept service of pr amiliar with and accept the appointment as r	ocess for the above stated corpore egistered agent and agree to act	ration at the place designated i I in this capacity 09/03/2020

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am eware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for  $\ln \pm 817.155$ , F.S. 09/03/2020

h

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date